Culbertson Hills Golf Resort 2026 Season Golf Pass Rates

	Before Feb. 1	After Feb. 1	3 mo. Payment Plan: 1/1, 2/15, 4/1
Single	\$1100	\$1250	3 payments of \$420
Husband and Wife	\$1450	\$1650	3 Payments of \$555
Single with cart	\$1675	\$1825	3 payments of \$610
Husband and Wife + cart	\$2250	\$2400	3 payments of \$805

Golf Passes paid with a credit card are subject to a 2.5% surcharge

Season Golf Passes Include:

- *Unlimited golf anytime... tee times required
- *Advance tee time bookings
- *10% discount off all pro shop merchandise
- * \$18.00 cart rental fee

*\$15.00 discount off entry fees for public tournaments

Junior Season Golf Passes

	Before Feb 1.	After Feb 1.
Under 30	\$550	\$600
Junior/ College Student	\$400	\$450
*Junior added to Single or Husband/ Wife	e \$300	\$350

Juniors must call the pro shop (734-3114) for tee time availability and are also permitted to play during the mornings of afternoon tournaments. These dates will be outlined on www.culbertsonhills.com's "Calendar" page

<u>LEAGUE RATE:</u> \$300!...Covers all greens fees for season on league nights

GOLFER INFORMATION FORM (PLEASE RETURN WITH PAYMENT)

NAME(S):	
ADDRESS:	
CITY:	
STATE:	POSTAL CODE:
HOME PHONE:	CELL PHONE:
EMAIL ADDRESS:	
CHECK AMOUNT:	CHECK #:
GHIN HANDICAP: \$35/YR: YES / NO	CURRENT GHIN NUMBER: